SPECS

MODEL LOFT
200°
230°
260°
290°
330°
370°
410°
PW 460°
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LENGTH
390"
385"
380"
375"
370"
36.5"
360"
355"

LIE
ANGLE

600°
60.5°
610°
615°
62.0°
62.5°
630°
63.5°

965

IRONS

The Srixon Z 965 Irons have made Srixon's best

iron performance even better. The Z 965 is a
compact muscle back blade ideal for the most

advanced, demanding players.

Smoother Turf Performance
The new Tour V.T. Sole has been modified to move

even more efficiently through the turf, reducing

impact resistance and tightening shot dispersion for
maximum consistency and control.

Unsurpassed Feel
Combining ultra-soft 1020 carbon steel head
material with a new special heat treatment, new

Z 965 irons are precision forged for the smoothest,

most consistent feel.

More Spin Control
All'iron faces feature 5 percent larger grooves

compared to the previous generation and Double
Laser Milling. This improves contact, especially in wet

conditions, for consistent spin control.

LEADING EDGE
BOUNCE

150°
15.0°
170°
17.0°
19.0°
19.0°
210°
210°

TRAILING EDGE
BOUNCE

-6.5°
-6.5°
-4.0°
-40°
-40°
-30°
-3.0°
25°

SHAFT: TRUE TEMPER DYNAMIC GOLD

OFFSET
0136"
0124"
omne”
0108"

009¢6"
0089"
0077"
0065"

—
FLEX KICKPOINT WEIGHT (g)
X100 High 132
$300 High 130

GRIP: GOLF PRIDE TOUR VELVET 360 (529)

W
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

TORQUE

18°
19°

AVAILABLE
OPTIONS

RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH
RH



SHAFTS AVAILABLE ATNO UPCHARGE

COMPANY MODEL FLEXES
KBS C Taper S, X
KBS C Taper Lite RS, X
KBS Tour R S, X
KBS Tour 90 R,S
KBS Tour 105 R,S
@ KBS Tour FLT RS X
KBS Tour V RS X
Nippon NS Pro Modus3 105 R, S, X
Nippon NS Pro Modus3 120 S, X
Nippon NS Pro Modus3125 S, X
Nippon NS Pro Modus3 130 RS, X
Nippon NS Pro 950GH R,S
@ Nippon NS Pro 950GH DST R,S
True Temper Project X 5055606570
@ True Temper Project X LZ 5560 65
True Temper Project X Pxi 5560 65
True Temper Dynamic Gold R300,S300, X100
True Temper Dynamic Gold Tour Issue 5400, X100
True Temper Dynamic Gold SL R300, S300, X100
@ Trwe Temper Dynamic Gold AMT S300, X100
@ True Temper Dynamic Gold AMT Tour lssue 5400, X100
@ True Temper XP Q90 R300,S300
True Temper XP 95 R300,S300
True Temper XP105 R300,S300
True Temper XP115 R300,S300

GRIPS AVAILABLE ATNO UPCHARGE

COMPANY MODEL COLORS/SIZES
lomic Sticky Black

Golf Pride Z 355 Stock Black

Golf Pride Tour Velvet Ribbed, Midsize, Jumbo
Golf Pride Tour Velvet Full Cord Ribbed

Golf Pride 2G Tour Wrap Black Black, White, Red

Golf Pride CP2 Pro Red

Golf Pride CP2 Wrap Blue

Golf Pride New Decade Multi-Compound White, Blue, Red, Midsize
Golf Pride New Decade MC Platinum Blue, Red

Golf Pride MCC Plus 4 Blue, Red, Grey

Golf Pride Z Cord Black

Lamkin Crossline Ribbed, Midsize

Lamkin Crossline Full Cord Black

Lamkin REL ACE 3 GEN Black, Blue, Red, Orange, Lt Blue, Pink, Purple
Lamkin UTx Red, Black, Blue, Midsize
Lamkin UTx Wrap Black, Blue

Lamkin Wrap Tech Black, Blue, Red

Winn Dri-Tac Black, Midsize

Winn Excel Black, Midsize, Jumbo

Only two shafts with upcharges will be Aerotech SteelFiber and UST Recoil.
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