



The Srixon **Z 965 Irons** have made Srixon's best iron performance even better. The Z 965 is a compact muscle back blade ideal for the most advanced, demanding players.

Smoother Turf Performance

The new Tour V.T. Sole has been modified to move even more efficiently through the turf, reducing impact resistance and tightening shot dispersion for maximum consistency and control.

Unsurpassed Feel

Combining ultra-soft 1020 carbon steel head material with a new special heat treatment, new Z 965 irons are precision forged for the smoothest, most consistent feel.

More Spin Control

All iron faces feature 5 percent larger grooves compared to the previous generation and Double Laser Milling. This improves contact, especially in wet conditions, for consistent spin control.

SPECS								
MODEL	LOFT	LENGTH	LIE ANGLE	LEADING EDGE BOUNCE	TRAILING EDGE BOUNCE	OFFSET	SW	AVAILABLE OPTIONS
3	20.0°	39.0"	60.0°	15.0°	-6.5°	0.136"	D3	RH
4	23.0°	38.5"	60.5°	15.0°	-6.5°	0.124"	D3	RH
5	26.0°	38.0"	61.0°	17.0°	-4.0°	0.116"	D3	RH
6	29.0°	37.5"	61.5°	17.0°	-4.0°	0.108"	D3	RH
7	33.0°	37.0"	62.0°	19.0°	-4.0°	0.096"	D3	RH
8	37.0°	36.5"	62.5°	19.0°	-3.0°	0.089"	D3	RH
9	41.0°	36.0"	63.0°	21.0°	-3.0°	0.077"	D3	RH
PW	46.0°	35.5"	63.5°	21.0°	-2.5°	0.065"	D3	RH

SHAFT: TRUE TEMPER DYNAMIC GOLD

	Bold Man		
FLEX	KICKPOINT	WEIGHT (g)	TORQUE
X100	High	132	1.8°
S300	High	130	1.9°

GRIP: GOLF PRIDE TOUR VELVET 360 (52g)



	SHAFTS AVAILA	BLE AT NO UPCHARGE	
	COMPANY	MODEL	FLEXES
	KBS	C Taper	S, X
	KBS	C Taper Lite	R, S, X
	KBS	Tour	R, S, X
	KBS	Tour 90	R, S
	KBS	Tour 105	R, S
NEW	KBS	Tour FLT	R, S, X
	KBS	Tour V	R, S, X
	Nippon	NS Pro Modus 3 105	R, S, X
	Nippon	NS Pro Modus 3 120	S, X
	Nippon	NS Pro Modus 3 125	S, X
	Nippon	NS Pro Modus 3 130	R, S, X
	Nippon	NS Pro 950GH	R, S
NEW	Nippon	NS Pro 950GH DST	R, S
	True Temper	Project X	5.0, 5.5, 6.0, 6.5, 7.0
NEW	True Temper	Project X LZ	5.5, 6.0, 6.5
	True Temper	Project X Pxi	5.5, 6.0, 6.5
	True Temper	Dynamic Gold	R300, S300, X100
	True Temper	Dynamic Gold Tour Issue	S400, X100
	True Temper	Dynamic Gold SL	R300, S300, X100
NEW	True Temper	Dynamic Gold AMT	S300, X100
NEW	True Temper	Dynamic Gold AMT Tour Issue	S400, X100
NEW	True Temper	XP 90	R300, S300
	True Temper	XP 95	R300, S300
	True Temper	XP105	R300, S300
	True Temper	XP 115	R300, S300

GRIPS AVAILA	BLE AT NO UPCHARGE	
COMPANY	MODEL	COLORS/SIZES
lomic	Sticky	Black
Golf Pride	Z 355 Stock	Black
Golf Pride	Tour Velvet	Ribbed, Midsize, Jumbo
Golf Pride	Tour Velvet Full	Cord Ribbed
Golf Pride	2G Tour Wrap Black	Black, White, Red
Golf Pride	CP2 Pro	Red
Golf Pride	CP2 Wrap	Blue
Golf Pride	New Decade Multi-Compound	White, Blue, Red, Midsize
Golf Pride	New Decade MC Platinum	Blue, Red
Golf Pride	MCC Plus 4	Blue, Red, Grey
Golf Pride	Z Cord	Black
Lamkin	Crossline	Ribbed, Midsize
Lamkin	Crossline Full Cord	Black
Lamkin	REL ACE 3 GEN	Black, Blue, Red, Orange, Lt Blue, Pink, Purple
Lamkin	UTx	Red, Black, Blue, Midsize
Lamkin	UTx Wrap	Black, Blue
Lamkin	Wrap Tech	Black, Blue, Red
Winn	Dri-Tac	Black, Midsize
Winn	Excel	Black, Midsize, Jumbo